2014/2015 Capital Budget

Capital Reserve
Property Revaluation
Bxit 9 Improvements

Highway Equip.

Highway Road Const.

Bridges
New Fire Station
Fire Dept. Equipment

Fire Dept. Bldg./Reno.

Fire Dept. Vehicle
Odd Fellows Bldg.
Town Hall Improv.
Town Records
Transfer Station
Police Vehicle
Contingency Fund
Library Building
DPW Facility
Total:

Art.
#

10

9
14
13

12
15

Approp.
2014

20,000
45,000
100,000
175,000
25,000

25,000
70,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
10,000
10,000

0
0
495,000

17

Spent
2014
20,000
45,000
100,000
175,000
25,000

25,000
70,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
10,000
10,000

0
0

495,000 535,000

BOS BC

2015 Recom'd
10,000 10,000
41,000 41,000
53,000 53,000
149,000 149,000
0 0
165,000 165,000
25,000 25,000
0 0

0 0

5,000 5,000
10,000 10,000
10,000 10,000
0 0
10,000 10,000
10,000 10,000
42,000 42,000
5,000 5,000
535,0!



